
TEEGALA KRISHNA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

16-2-751/AI31IC, Asmangadh, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500 036
Income & Expenditure Account for the Year Ended 31st March, 2021

SCH.

NO

Amount(Rs) Amount(Rs)
PARTICULARS As on

31-Mar-21

As on

31-Mar-20

LINCOME

Fee Received •

Other Income

G

H

184,277,500

5,476,982

182,884,800

2,705,385

Total Income 189,754,482 185,590,185

ILEXPENDITURE

Staff Costs

College Maintenance Costs
Interest and Bank Charges
Other ExpeiTses
Depreciation

I

J
K

L

E

129,175,262

4,924,487

2,957,365

36,864,399

9,298,399

133,723,232

12,452,483

3,333,657

12,788,651

9,189,745

Total Expenditure (II) 183,219,912 171,487,768

Excess of Income over Expenditure (I - II)
Add: Brought Forward Profit

6,534,570

122,124,408

14,102,417

108,021,991

Profit Before Tax

Less: Provision for Tax

Profit Carried Over to Balance Sheet

128,658,978

128,658,978

122,124,408

122,124,408

As per our report of even date

For Y.Raghuram & Co.

Chartered Accountants

FRN:009415S

Y.Raghuram

Mem No:022678

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 31.12.2021
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For T.K.R.Educational Society

aV^
T.Harinath Reddy

Secretary

T.Amarnath Reddy
Treasurer
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